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Autumn

	W1
	W2
	W3
	W4
	W5
	W6
	W7
	
	W1
	W2
	W3
	W4
	W5
	W6
	W7

	Science
	How does five-a-day keep you healthy?
	
	
	
	Why would dinosaurs not make good pets?

	Non-Core


	
	Geography:   Where in the world do I live?
	Art:  Self Portrait
	
	History:  What do we know about the Great Fire of London?

	DT:  Vehicles
	

	Computing


	Unit 2.1
Coding
	Unit 2.2
Online Safety
	
	Unit 2.2 cont..
	Unit 2.3 
Spreadsheets

	RE


	Who is a Muslim and what do they believe?
Islam
Believing
	
	Continued… Who is a Muslim and what do they believe?
Islam
Believing

	Music


	Hands, Feet, Heart
	
	Ho Ho Ho

	PE


	Gymnastics – turning and twisting
	
	Striking and Field Game Skills 2

	PSHE


	1. Tying Shoelaces
2. Healthy Eating
3. Brushing teeth
	
	1. Bullying
2. Body language

	Spanish


	
Not taught in KS1
	
	
Not taught in KS1
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Spring


	W1
	W2
	W3
	W4
	W5
	W6
	W7
	


	W1
	W2
	W3
	W4
	W5

	Science


	 P4C
	
	
	

	Non-Core


	
	Geography: Why is London our capital city?
	Art: Giuseppe Arcimboldo
	
	History: Who were the Victorians?
	DT:   Perfect Pizzas

	Computing


	Unit 2.4
Questioning
	
	Unit 2.5
Effective Searching

	RE


	How and why do we celebrate special and sacred times?
Christianity and Islam
Expressing
	
	Cont…How and why do we celebrate special and sacred times?
Christianity and Islam
Expressing

	Music


	I Wanna Play In A Game 
	
	Zootime

	PE 


	Fundamental Movement Skills 3
	
	Target Games 3

	PSHE


	1. Practice makes perfect
2. Helping someone in need
	
	1. Worry
2. Anger

	Spanish


	
Not taught in KS1
	
	
Not taught in KS1
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Summer 

	W1
	W2
	W3
	W4
	W5
	W6
	


	W1
	W2
	W3
	W4
	W5
	W6
	W7
	W8

	Science


	How old are the trees around us?
	
	
	Which materials would Traction Man use to build our school? 
	

	Non-Core
	
	Geography:   Where would you prefer to live Kenya or England?
	Art:  Super Sculptures   
	
	
	Who are the famous people that have made an impact on the world?
	DT:  Puppets

	Computing
	Unit 2.6
Creating Pictures
	Unit 2.7
Making Music
	
	Unit 2.7
Making Music (cont)
	Unit 2.8 
Presenting Ideas

	RE


	How should we care for others and the world, and why does it matter?
Christianity and Judaism
Living
	
	Continued… How should we care for others and the world, and why does it matter?
Christianity and Judaism
Living

	Music
	Friendship Song


	
	Reflect, Rewind and Replay

	PE 


	Invasion Game Skill 2
	
	Dance – Fire of London

	PSHE


	1. Image Sharing
2. Computer safety documentary 
	
	1. Living in our world
2. Working in our world

	Spanish


	
Not taught in KS1
	
	1. Greetings
2. Numbers 1-10 & Colours
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